Campionati 2010-2012

UNDER 16/F girone B 2011-2012

Data di inizio: 23-10-2011
Data di fine: 22-11-2011

Gironi

UNDER 16/F girone B 2011-2012 VIDEOMUSIC



UNDER 16/F girone B 2011-2012 VIDEOMUSIC

Data di inizio: 24-10-2011
Data di fine: 24-10-2011

giornata 1

23-10-2011
11:00
Castelfranco
di Sotto,
Palazzetto
dello Sport

23-10-2011
09:30
Pisa

24-10-2011
11:00

S. Frediano
ar°

giornata 2

30-10-2011
11:00
Casciavola

30-10-2011
11:00
Pontedera

30-10-2011
11:00
Ponte a Elsa

giornata 3

13-11-2011
11:00
Castelfranco
di Sotto,
Palazzetto
dello Sport

13-11-2011
11:00

S. Frediano
a7’

13-11-2011
11:00
Pontedera

giornata 4

VIDEOMUSIC Castelfranco

JVS OSPEDALIERI BLU

PALLAVOLO CASCINA

POL. CASCIAVOLA

V.B.C. PONTEDERA 1968

G.S. ELSASPORT

VIDEOMUSIC Castelfranco

PALLAVOLO CASCINA

V.B.C. PONTEDERA 1968

calendario

POL. CASCIAVOLA

V.B.C. PONTEDERA 1968

G.S. ELSASPORT

PALLAVOLO CASCINA

VIDEOMUSIC Castelfranco

JVS OSPEDALIERI BLU

G.S. ELSASPORT

JVS OSPEDALIERI BLU

POL. CASCIAVOLA

3-1

(25-10;

0-3

(11-25;

3-0

(25-21;

0-3

(18-25;

3-0

(25-15;

(19-25;

3-0

(25-12;

3-0

(25-23;

3-0

25-12;

14-25;

25-10;

12-25;

25-19;

16-25;

25-16;

26-24;

20-25; 25-16; 0-0)

16-25; 0-0; 0-0)

25-9; 0-0; 0-0)

13-25; 0-0; 0-0)

25-15; 0-0; 0-0)

25-22; 18-25; 0-0)

25-14; 0-0; 0-0)

25-20; 0-0; 0-0)

(25-7; 25-11; 25-22; 0-0; 0-0)



20-11-2011
11:00
Pisa

20-11-2011
11:00

S. Frediano
ar°

20-11-2011
11:00
Ponte a Elsa

giornata 5

27-11-2011
11:00
Castelfranco
di Sotto,
Palazzetto
dello Sport

27-11-2011
11:00
Casciavola

27-11-2011
11:00
Pontedera

giornata 6

04-12-2011
11:00
Casciavola

04-12-2011
11:00
Pontedera

04-12-2011
11:00
Ponte a Elsa

giornata 7

18-12-2011
11:00

S. Frediano
ar°

18-12-2011
11:00
Castelfranco
di Sotto,
Palazzetto
dello Sport

18-12-2011
11:00
Pisa

giornata 8

JVS OSPEDALIERI BLU

PALLAVOLO CASCINA

G.S. ELSASPORT

VIDEOMUSIC Castelfranco

POL. CASCIAVOLA

V.B.C. PONTEDERA 1968

POL. CASCIAVOLA

V.B.C. PONTEDERA 1968

G.S. ELSASPORT

PALLAVOLO CASCINA

VIDEOMUSIC Castelfranco

JVS OSPEDALIERI BLU

VIDEOMUSIC Castelfranco

V.B.C. PONTEDERA 1968

POL. CASCIAVOLA

PALLAVOLO CASCINA

JVS OSPEDALIERI BLU

G.S. ELSASPORT

VIDEOMUSIC Castelfranco

JVS OSPEDALIERI BLU

PALLAVOLO CASCINA

POL. CASCIAVOLA

V.B.C. PONTEDERA 1968

G.S. ELSASPORT

(25-20;

3-1

(25-23;

(18-25;

0-3

(17-25;

1-3

(22-25;

3-0

(25-16;

1-3

(11-25;

3-0

(25-16;

0-3

(13-25;

(25-14;

1-3

(25-20;

(25-21;

15-25;

20-25;

25-18;

14-25;

20-25;

25-16;

21-25;

25-18;

10-25;

25-13;

20-25;

25-17;

20-25

25-23

15-25

18-25

25-10

25-19

25-23

25-23

14-25

; 25-18; 11-15)

; 25-19; 0-0)

: 25-27; 0-0)

; 0-0; 0-0)

: 15-25; 0-0)

; 0-0; 0-0)

; 13-25; 0-0)

; 0-0; 0-0)

; 0-0; 0-0)

25-9; 0-0; 0-0)

18-25

25-15

; 22-25; 0-0)

; 0-0; 0-0)



08-01-2012
11:00
Ponte a Elsa

08-01-2012
11:00
Pisa

08-01-2012
11:00
Casciavola

giornata 9

15-01-2012
11:00
Castelfranco
di Sotto,
Palazzetto
dello Sport

15-01-2012
11:00
Pontedera

15-01-2012
11:00
Casciavola

giornata 10

22-01-2012
11:00

S. Frediano
ar°

22-01-2012
11:00
Pisa

22-01-2012
11:00
Ponte a Elsa

G.S. ELSASPORT

JVS OSPEDALIERI BLU

POL. CASCIAVOLA

VIDEOMUSIC Castelfranco

V.B.C. PONTEDERA 1968

POL. CASCIAVOLA

PALLAVOLO CASCINA

JVS OSPEDALIERI BLU

G.S. ELSASPORT

VIDEOMUSIC Castelfranco

PALLAVOLO CASCINA

V.B.C. PONTEDERA 1968

JVS OSPEDALIERI BLU

PALLAVOLO CASCINA

G.S. ELSASPORT

VIDEOMUSIC Castelfranco

POL. CASCIAVOLA

V.B.C. PONTEDERA 1968

3-1

(25-20;

0-3

(25-27;

0-3

(15-25;

2-3

(25-11;

3-0

(25-21;

0-3

(10-25;

25-23;

11-25;

20-25;

; 18-25;

; 25-18;

; 18-25;

25-10;

25-16;

13-25;

18-25; 25-20; 0-0)

7-25; 0-0; 0-0)

17-25; 0-0; 0-0)

25-16; 25-23; 10-15)

14-25; 21-25; 11-15)

17-25; 25-14; 15-10)

25-15; 0-0; 0-0)

25-16; 0-0; 0-0)

22-25; 0-0; 0-0)



SQUADRA

PALLAVOLO CASCINA
V.B.C. PONTEDERA 1968
JVS OSPEDALIERI BLU
VIDEOMUSIC Castelfranco
POL. CASCIAVOLA

G.S. ELSASPORT

PT

29
25
15
12

10
10
10
10
10
10

P N B 01

classifica

© 00 OO o0 N O T

SV
30
27
17
16
9

7

SP

19
22
27
28

QS
10.0000
3.8571
0.8947
0.7273
0.3333
0.2500

PF

802
806
740
777
634
613

PS

537
619
771
788
827
830

QP

1.4935
1.3021
0.9598
0.9860
0.7666
0.7386



Atleta

Vanni Letizia
Martinelli Elisa
Diomelli Gaia

Picchi Chiara
Bagnoli Elisa
Caciagli Irene
Cansani Francesca
Duchi Noemi
Giuntoli Caterina
Pucci Sara

Picchi Chiara
MARIANELLI Lucrezia
ANTONELLI Asia
NUTI Gaia

SAID IBRAHIM Dalia

PALIDORI Verusca
Spagli llaria

UNDER 16/F VIDEOMUSIC Castelfranco 2011-2012

Ruolo

Attaccante
Opposta - Centrale
Palleggiatrice
Attaccante

Centrale

Libero

Libero
Attaccante

gli atleti

Numero Squadra

22 UNDER 16/F VIDEOMUSIC Castelfranco 2011-2012
8 UNDER 16/F VIDEOMUSIC Castelfranco 2011-2012
3 UNDER 16/F VIDEOMUSIC Castelfranco 2011-2012
6 UNDER 16/F VIDEOMUSIC Castelfranco 2011-2012
21 UNDER 16/F VIDEOMUSIC Castelfranco 2011-2012
9 UNDER 16/F VIDEOMUSIC Castelfranco 2011-2012
2 UNDER 16/F VIDEOMUSIC Castelfranco 2011-2012
15 UNDER 16/F VIDEOMUSIC Castelfranco 2011-2012
7 UNDER 16/F VIDEOMUSIC Castelfranco 2011-2012
11 UNDER 16/F VIDEOMUSIC Castelfranco 2011-2012
6 UNDER 16/F VIDEOMUSIC Castelfranco 2011-2012
13 UNDER 16/F VIDEOMUSIC Castelfranco 2011-2012
16 UNDER 16/F VIDEOMUSIC Castelfranco 2011-2012
14 UNDER 16/F VIDEOMUSIC Castelfranco 2011-2012
10 UNDER 16/F VIDEOMUSIC Castelfranco 2011-2012

staff tecnico



FGL International

FGL International

FGL International

FGL International

FGL International

FGL International

Castellani S.r.l.

Castellani S.r.l.

Castellani S.r.l.

Castellani S.r.l.

Castellani S.r.l.

Castellani S.r.l.

gli sponsor


http://http://www.fglinternational.com
http://http://www.fglinternational.com
http://http://www.fglinternational.com
http://http://www.fglinternational.com
http://http://www.fglinternational.com
http://http://www.fglinternational.com
http://http://www.castellanisrl.it/
http://http://www.castellanisrl.it/
http://http://www.castellanisrl.it/
http://http://www.castellanisrl.it/
http://http://www.castellanisrl.it/
http://http://www.castellanisrl.it/

